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Swing-Out Panel

Swing-Out Panels allow a front-mounted panel to pivot out
bR 1/ of an enclosure frame opening. This accessory includes a
panel and all the necessary hardware. Panels provide 170
degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the
right or left side.

CARACTERISTICI

Swing-Out Panels are available for 600-, 700- and 800-mm wide enclosures

Spring-loaded pivot post allows for easy installation

Hinge blocks are anodized black; supports and panel have a painted white finish

Quarter-turn latches are provided to secure the Swing-Out Panel in the closed position
Panels provide 170 degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the right or left side.

All necessary mounting hardware included



SPECIFICATII

Thickness: 2.66mm
Finish: Vopsit Pulbere
Color: White

Numar de catalog

PSP146

PSP148

PSP166

PSP168

PSP186

PSP188

PSP206

PSP208

PSP226

pPSP228

PSP76

PSP78

PSP147

AVERTIZARE

Material

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Otel Zincat

Table 1/1
Fits Frame Width

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

700mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O
instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si
avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte

si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/hoffman/products/encpsp147
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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