

Swing-Out Panel



Swing-Out Panels allow a front-mounted panel to pivot out of an enclosure frame opening. This accessory includes a panel and all the necessary hardware. Panels provide 170 degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the right or left side.

CARACTERISTICI

Swing-Out Panels are available for 600-, 700- and 800-mm wide enclosures

Spring-loaded pivot post allows for easy installation

Hinge blocks are anodized black; supports and panel have a painted white finish

Quarter-turn latches are provided to secure the Swing-Out Panel in the closed position

Panels provide 170 degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the right or left side.

All necessary mounting hardware included

SPECIFICAȚII

Thickness: 2.66mm

Finish: Vopsit Pulbere

Color: White

Table 1/1			
Număr de catalog	Material	Fits Frame Width	Quick Ship
PSP146	Oţel Zincat	600mm	No
PSP148	Oţel Zincat	800mm	No
PSP166	Oţel Zincat	600mm	No
PSP168	Oţel Zincat	800mm	No
PSP186	Oţel Zincat	600mm	No
PSP188	Oţel Zincat	800mm	No
PSP206	Oţel Zincat	600mm	No
PSP208	Oţel Zincat	800mm	No
PSP226	Oţel Zincat	600mm	No
PSP228	Oţel Zincat	800mm	No
PSP76	Oţel Zincat	600mm	No
PSP78	Oţel Zincat	800mm	No
PSP147	Oţel Zincat	700mm	No

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate și utilizate numai așa cum este indicat în fișele de instrucțiuni și materialele de formare ale nVent. Fișele de instrucțiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com și de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienți nVent. O instalare incorectă, o utilizare abuzivă, o aplicare greșită sau orice altă lipsă de respectare completă a instrucțiunilor și avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietății, la răniri corporale grave și moarte și/sau poate anula garanția dvs.



Portofoliul nostru puternic de mărci:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE